BUS # 21 / AM RUN #1

BUS # 21 / AM RUN #2

7:19
7:20
7:21
7:27
7:28
7:29
7:30
7:31
7:32
7:33
7:35
7:37
7:38
7:39
7:44
7:46
7:47
7:48

ALICIA ST/S MAIN ST

S MAIN ST/W MARY ST
KIDDIE KAMPUS
FOSTER ST/S MAIN ST
130 MORTON ST
MILWAUKEE/HARRISON ST
137 HARRISON ST

111 HARRISON ST
DRAKES LN/MORSE ST
DRAKES LN/HARD ST
600 MILWAUKEE AVE
115 EDGEWOOD DR
18 OAKWOOD DR

11 OAKWOOD DR

ANGELA DR/MILWAUKEE AVE -

MILWAUKEE AVE/RAY ST
MILWAUKEE/EAGLE MCCLURE
KEYSER AVE/REESE ST

8:00
8:.01
8:02
8:03
8:04
8:05
8:06
8:07
8:08
8:09
8:10
8:11
8:12
8:13
8:14
8:15
8:16
8:17
8:18

MILES ST/PINE ST

1ST ST/MOOSIC RD
MOQSIC RD/JIAMES ST
MOOSIC RD/SMULL ST
MOOSIC RD/HOOVER ST
738 MOOQSIC RD

JITTY JOE'S

MOOSIC RD/QUARRY ST
BERTHA ST/CLEVIO ST
CARBON ST/CLEVIO ST
106 MONROE AVE
HOOVER ST/MADISON ST
JAMES ST/SMITH ST
CARTER ST/JAMES ST

1ST ST/CARTER ST
1ST/2ND/BARBER
HOOVER ST/SUSQUEHANNA
E GRACE ST/TAROLI ST
1ST/E GRACE ST

BUS # 21 /PM RUN #1

BUS # 21 / PM RUN #2

3:06
3:08
3:10
3:11
3:12
3:13
3:14
3:15
3:18
3:19
3:20
3:21
3:22

DRAKES LN/MORSE ST
DRAKES LN/HARD ST

582 MILWAUKEE AVE

109 EDGEWOOD DR

18 OAKWOOD DR

9 OAKWOOD DR

10 VILLA DRIVE

7 STONEHILLDR

ANGELA DR/MILWAUKEE AVE
MILWAUKEE AVE/RAY ST
MILWAUKEE/EAGLE MCCLURE
KEYSER AVE/REESE ST

MAPLE ST/STEVENS ST

3:40
3:41
3:42
3:43
3:44
3:45
3:47
3:48
3:49
3:50
3:51
3:52
3:53
3:54
3:55
3:56
3:57
3:59
4:00
4:02

MILES ST/PINE ST

1ST ST/MOOSIC RD
MOOSIC RD/JAMES ST
MOQOSIC RD/SMULLST
MOOSIC RD/HOOVER ST
738 MOOSIC RD

JITTY JOE'S

MOOSIC RD/QUARRY ST
BERTHA ST/CLEVIO ST
CARBON ST/CLEVIO ST
106 MONROE AVE
HOOVER ST/MADISON ST
SMULL ST/SMITH ST
JAMES ST/SMITH ST
CARTER ST/JAMES ST
1ST/CARTER ST
1ST/2ND/BARBER ST
HOOVER ST/SUSQUEHANNA
E GRACE ST/TAROLI ST
1ST/E GRACE ST




BUS # 22 / AM RUN #1

BUS # 22 / AM RUN #2

7:17
7:19
7:20
7:22

MAIN ST/MANE DESIGNS
N MAIN ST/POWELL ST

E DUNN AVE/N MAIN ST
RILEY ST/SIBLEY AVE
7:25 894 SIBLEY AVE

7:27 FLOWER ST/SIBLEY AVE
7:28 S KEYSER AVE/SIBLEY AVE
7:29 KEYSER AVE/W OAK ST
7:30 KELLY DR/S KEYSER AVE
7:31 MOWRY ST/KEYSER AVE
7:32 FRANKLIN ST/GAYLORD ST
7:35 FRANKLIN ST/SPRING ST
7:37 AUSTIN ST/FRANKLIN ST
7:40 1257 MINE ST

7:41 MOWRY ST/SPRING ST
7:42 MOWRY ST/ROBERT RD
7:44 CASPER ST/KEYSER AVE
7:45 880 W OAK ST

7:46 729 W OAK ST

8:03
8:04
8:05
8:06
8:07
8:08
8:09
8:11
8:12
8:13
8:14

NICHOLAS AVE/WINTER ST
BUBERNAK BLVD/WINTER ST
AMITY AVE/SHELBY CIRCLE
AMITY AVE/KOHLER AVE
AMITY AVE/EXETER CIRCLE
DUNN AVE/NICHOLAS AVE
CASEY AVE/SANSKY DR
ALBION ST/WINTER ST
ALBION ST/MAPLE ST
ALBION ST/BEECH ST
MARION ST/SUSSEX ST

BUS # 22 / PM RUN #1

BUS # 22 / PM RUN #2

3:07 894 SIBLEY AVE

3:09 FLOWER ST/SIBLEY AVE
3:10 S KEYSER AVE/SIBLEY AVE
3:12 KEYSER AVE/W OAK ST
3:13 KELLY DR/S KEYSER AVE
3:14 MOWRY ST/KEYSER AVE
3:16 FRANKLIN ST/GAYLORD ST
3:17 FRANKLIN ST/SPRING ST
3:18 AUSTIN ST/FRANKLIN ST
3:20 1257 MINE ST

3:21 MOWRY ST/SPRING ST
3:22 1249 MOWRY ST

3:23 MOWRY ST/ROBERT RD
3:24 CASPER ST/S KEYSER AVE
3:25 880 W DAKST

3:26 729 W OAK ST

“

3:38 MARION ST/SUSSEX ST
3:40 ALBION ST/BEECH ST

3:41 ALBION ST/MAPLE ST

3:42 ALBION ST/WINTER ST
3:43 NICHOLAS AVE/WINTER ST
3:44 NICHOLAS AVE/TANYA DR
3:45 111 BUBERNAK BLVD

3:46 BUBERNAK BLVD/WINTER ST
3:47 AMITY AVE/SHELBY CIRCLE
3:48 AMITY AVE/KOHLER AVE
3:49 AMITY AVE/EXETER CIRCLE
3:50 DUNN AVE/NICHOLAS AVE
3:51 CASEY AVE/SANSKY DR




BUS #23 / AM RUN #1

BUS #23 / AM RUN #2

7:32 ALBION ST/OAK ST

7:33 OAKST/WILLAM ST

7:34 OAK ST/STEWART ST

7:35 STEWART ST/VINE ST

7:36 SANDERSON ST/VINE ST
7:37 CHURCH ST/VINE ST

7:38 CHURCH ST/WINTER ST
7:39 DUNN AVE/VON BERGEN ST
7:40 BAKER ST/DUNN AVE

7:42 DUNN AVE/SAMPSON ST

8:02 MORTON ST/S MAIN ST
8:03 942 S MAIN ST

8:04 BRIDGE ST/ALLEY

8:06 BRIDGE ST/DRAKE ST
8:07 CENTER ST/DRAKE ST
8:08 268 DICK ST .

8:09 DICK ST/MICHELINE DR
8:11 1128 SMAINST

8:12 33 UNION ST

8:13 CONNELL ST/UNION ST

BUS #23 / PM RUN #1

BUS #23 / PM RUN #2

3:02 OAKST/WILLIAM ST

3:03 ALBION ST/QAK ST

3:05 CHURCH ST/VINEST

3:06 CHURCH ST/WINTER ST
3:07 DUNN AVE/VON BERGEN ST
3:10 BAKER ST/DUNN AVE

3:12 DUNN AVE/SAMPSON ST
3:13 MCCLURE ST/SAMPSON ST
3:14 MCCLURE ST/PHILLIPS ST
3:15 RILEY ST/SIBLEY AVE

3:16 MCCLURE ST/N MAIN ST
3:17 E DUNN AVE/N MAIN ST

3:33 ALICIA ST/S MAIN ST
3:35 FOSTERST/S MAIN ST
3:36 MILWAUKEE AVE/HARRISON ST
3:37 137 HARRISON ST

3:38 111 HARRISON ST

3:39 942 S MAIN ST

3:40 BRIDGE ST/ALLEY

3:42 BRIDGE ST/DRAKE ST
3:43 CENTER ST/DRAKE ST
3:44 268 DICKST

3:45 DICK ST/MICHELINE DR
3:46 1128 SMAINST

3:48 33 UNION ST

3:49 CONNELL ST/UNION ST

BUS #20 / PM RUN #2

3:02 OAKST/STEWART ST

3:05 146N MAINST

3:06 N MAIN ST/POWELLST
3:08 STEWART ST/VINE ST

3:10 SANDERSON ST/VINE ST
3:11 CHARLES ST/SANDERSON ST
3:13 KIDDIE KAMPUS

3:20 E MORTON ST/S MAIN ST




